
Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 01.06.2023 22:51 - Strana 1

,,ORION KUP 2023''
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

01 4 FINA Muški

Muški/M, 9 godina i mlađi - 4 od 11 disciplina
50m SL 50m PR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200m IM 400m SL

1.  Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 479 4 38.21 57.31 45.95 50.10
2.  A. Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 467 4 37.69 1:00.41 46.56 50.27
3.  David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 412 4 41.81 57.66 50.03 49.52
4.  Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 232 4 45.41 1:11.73 1:00.97 1:11.38

Muški/M, 10 - 11 godina - 10 od 11 disciplina
50m SL 50m PR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200m IM 400m SL

1.  Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018., SK 1434 4 28.82 1:15.38 31.81 1:02.14
2.  Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 837 4 44.50 1:27.89 37.40 (1:40.26) 3:06.91
3.  Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 830 4 35.05 (1:32.33) 2:48.54 39.34 1:18.00
4.  Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 822 4 34.76 2:52.13 41.57 1:18.57
5.  Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018., SK 820 4 33.22 49.63 40.48 1:13.11
6.  Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 664 4 35.69 (1:55.86) 44.53 44.71 1:21.45
7.  Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 634 4 36.63 48.61 44.09 1:49.19
8.  M. Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 503 4 40.18 1:01.37 45.89 1:27.85
9.  G. Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 469 4 55.30 1:45.25 48.00 1:28.16

10.  Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 427 4 40.41 1:53.27 54.75 1:36.49
11.  Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 426 4 41.16 49.61 53.34 1:36.39
12.  Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 216 4 46.17 1:52.48 1:16.42 1:45.19

Muški/M, 12 - 13 godina
50m SL 50m PR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200m IM 400m SL

1.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1487 4 29.35 2:24.42 1:04.50 5:00.88
2.  Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 1378 4 29.86 2:22.87 33.49 1:04.77
3.  Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1161 4 31.96 39.46 2:34.08 1:09.40
4.  Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 989 4 (42.80) 1:21.46 38.47 35.57 2:52.67
5.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 965 4 33.01 42.08 (36.60) 1:32.70 3:01.85
6.  M. Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 876 4 42.77 1:25.68 38.59 1:36.48
7.  Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 840 4 35.39 1:25.99 40.24 1:18.25
8.  Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 781 4 37.51 2:57.21 (50.37) 1:22.80 5:55.29
9.  Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 480 4 39.25 55.99 50.67 1:32.83

10.  L. Balancevski 10 Delfin, SK 476 4 38.12 * 43.29 1:28.59
11.  Dejan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 396 4 42.71 (1:08.79) 3:34.85 (1:09.93) 1:38.73 2:20.35

Muški/M, 14 - 15 godina
50m SL 50m PR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200m IM 400m SL

1.  Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 2008 4 27.78 2:06.37 58.67 4:28.80
2.  Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018., SK 1990 4 28.31 2:07.33 58.92 4:25.19
3.  G. Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018., SK 1862 4 26.54 1:09.01 28.79 59.28
4.  Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1796 4 26.89 1:07.49 30.98 29.44
5.  Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018., SK 1781 4 28.61 2:13.75 1:00.99 4:38.16
6.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1751 4 28.71 1:09.24 31.23 4:34.46
7.  V. Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1678 4 27.20 1:13.44 32.45 59.51
8.  Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018., SK 1443 4 29.79 31.15 1:04.68 5:11.20
9.  Kiril Donevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1154 4 32.10 2:33.41 1:10.82 5:29.95

10.  Andrej Zivkovski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1074 4 31.10 40.72 2:44.67 1:11.93 (1:35.43)
11.  D. Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 838 4 32.21 48.54 42.07 1:15.96
12.  L. Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 745 4 32.05 1:22.86 35.04 *

Muški/M, 16 - 17 godina - 9 od 11 disciplina
50m SL 50m PR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200m IM 400m SL

1.  Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 2391 4 24.96 32.29 26.49 53.00
2.  M. Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 2004 4 32.08 1:06.35 30.02 1:11.05
3.  Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 1374 4 30.56 37.71 33.01 1:05.90
4.  Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni Shtip 833 4 33.65 1:28.24 (3:08.45) 38.36 1:17.11

Muški/M, Otvoreno/Open
50m SL 50m PR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200m IM 400m SL

1.  Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 2391 4 24.96 32.29 26.49 53.00
2.  Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 2008 4 27.78 2:06.37 58.67 4:28.80
3.  M. Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 2004 4 32.08 1:06.35 30.02 1:11.05
4.  Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018., SK 1990 4 28.31 2:07.33 58.92 4:25.19
5.  Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabotn., SK 1869 4 26.65 1:05.76 28.68 59.30
6.  G. Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018., SK 1862 4 26.54 1:09.01 28.79 59.28
7.  Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1796 4 26.89 1:07.49 30.98 29.44
8.  Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018., SK 1781 4 28.61 2:13.75 1:00.99 4:38.16
9.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1751 4 28.71 1:09.24 31.23 4:34.46

10.  V. Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1678 4 27.20 1:13.44 32.45 59.51
11.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1487 4 29.35 2:24.42 1:04.50 5:00.88
12.  Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018., SK 1443 4 29.79 31.15 1:04.68 5:11.20
13.  Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018., SK 1434 4 28.82 1:15.38 31.81 1:02.14
14.  Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 1378 4 29.86 2:22.87 33.49 1:04.77
15.  Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 1374 4 30.56 37.71 33.01 1:05.90
16.  Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1161 4 31.96 39.46 2:34.08 1:09.40
17.  Kiril Donevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1154 4 32.10 2:33.41 1:10.82 5:29.95
18.  Andrej Zivkovski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1074 4 31.10 40.72 2:44.67 1:11.93 (1:35.43)
19.  Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 989 4 (42.80) 1:21.46 38.47 35.57 2:52.67
20.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 965 4 33.01 42.08 (36.60) 1:32.70 3:01.85
21.  M. Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 876 4 42.77 1:25.68 38.59 1:36.48
22.  Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 840 4 35.39 1:25.99 40.24 1:18.25
23.  D. Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 838 4 32.21 48.54 42.07 1:15.96
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24.  Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 837 4 44.50 1:27.89 37.40 (1:40.26) 3:06.91
25.  Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni Shtip 833 4 33.65 1:28.24 (3:08.45) 38.36 1:17.11
26.  Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 830 4 35.05 (1:32.33) 2:48.54 39.34 1:18.00
27.  Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 822 4 34.76 2:52.13 41.57 1:18.57
28.  Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018., SK 820 4 33.22 49.63 40.48 1:13.11
29.  Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 781 4 37.51 2:57.21 (50.37) 1:22.80 5:55.29
30.  L. Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 745 4 32.05 1:22.86 35.04 *
31.  Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 664 4 35.69 (1:55.86) 44.53 44.71 1:21.45
32.  Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 634 4 36.63 48.61 44.09 1:49.19
33.  M. Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 503 4 40.18 1:01.37 45.89 1:27.85
34.  Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 480 4 39.25 55.99 50.67 1:32.83
35.  Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 479 4 38.21 57.31 45.95 50.10
36.  L. Balancevski 10 Delfin, SK 476 4 38.12 * 43.29 1:28.59
37.  G. Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 469 4 55.30 1:45.25 48.00 1:28.16
38.  A. Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 467 4 37.69 1:00.41 46.56 50.27
39.  Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 427 4 40.41 1:53.27 54.75 1:36.49
40.  Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 426 4 41.16 49.61 53.34 1:36.39
41.  David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 412 4 41.81 57.66 50.03 49.52
42.  Dejan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 396 4 42.71 (1:08.79) 3:34.85 (1:09.93) 1:38.73 2:20.35
43.  Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 232 4 45.41 1:11.73 1:00.97 1:11.38
44.  Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 216 4 46.17 1:52.48 1:16.42 1:45.19


